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Permit #

Permit Type

CC22-0692

RC23-0044

CC23-0045

CTI23-007

CTI22-152

RR23-0030

RC23-0054

RC23-0057

RR23-0046

CTI22-870

RC23-0061

RC23-0064

SP23-0031

CTI22-597

RC23-0066

Commercial Counter Review

Residential Counter Review

Commercial Counter Review

Commercial Tenant Improvement

Commercial Tenant Improvement

Residential Remodel

Residential Counter Review

Residential Counter Review

Residential Remodel

Commercial Tenant Improvement

Residential Counter Review

Residential Counter Review

Solar Panels

Commercial Tenant Improvement

Residential Counter Review

SSLC Community Development Permit Report 2/1/2023 - 2/28/2023

Date Permitted

Address

02/02/2023

02/02/2023

02/02/2023

02/03/2023

02/06/2023

02/06/2023

02/07/2023

02/08/2023

02/09/2023

02/10/2023

02/10/2023

02/13/2023

02/13/2023

02/14/2023

02/14/2023

2193 S Main Street

436 E WENDELL WAY

3452 S 500 W

3390 S State St #18

3571 S 300 W

243 E Claybourne Ave

3696 S 300 E

156 E LESLIE AVE

366 E VIDAS AVE

3415 S 900 W

668 E Springview Dr

3025 S Blair St

465 E Penney Ave

3324 S200 E

325 E LINCOLN PARK DR

Case Description

Winco - Refrigerated truck
connections - Electical

Emergency Electrical-

Plumbing Gas Meter, Existing
meter only needing service

Restaurant Remodel - High
Raigne - 3390 S State St

Harvest Lane Honey - Dust
Collector Tl

Tartaro Construction LLC-
Basement Remodel

Elecrical Under 200 Amps J
Watt Electric- Residential

Replacement AC,BD Experts

West Shore Home- Replacing
tub with shower- res.

remodel of lower lobby at SLCo
Jail

Remodel - Main bldg and rear
bldg - Owner Builder

Owner Builder meter upgrade -
3025 S Blair St

Encor Solar - residential solar at
465 E Penney Ave

T Mobile - Generator and pad

Air/Furnace
Replacement-BDexperts

Owner

Winco Foods

Jay Dipo

Richard Morgan

Chinatown Investment

Inc

Jason Waite

Machele Medcalf

Hillaree Wright

Heidi Davies

Kathleen and Leonard

Anderson

Salt Lake County

Paul Murphy

Sarah Thomas

Yoshiko McKain

Jun and Atsuko

Sudoko

Saru Rai

Contractor

Dennis Mills

Ryan Tracy

Travis Dalley

High Raigne

B Williams

Tartaro Countruction

LLC

J Watt Electric

Emily Murphy

West Shore Home

M Nielsen

Brad Mepham

Owner Builder

Encor Solar

JR Taylor

BD Experts

SQFT Valuation

20,000.00

250,000.00

18,000.00

20,000.00

15,841.00

600,000.00

75,000.00

25,952.40

20,000.00

Parcel

16191030220000

16312530020000

16303580180000

15362020230000

16191780210000

16311800270000

16193600130000

16193600140000

16194510060000

15264520180000

16304310070000

16312050300000

16303760110000



Permit #

Permit Type

SP23-0043

CTI23-056

CC23-0071

SP23-0026

RC23-0074

RC23-0076

RC23-0082

RC23-0083

CTI23-051

SPE23-069

SPE23-049

RR23-0062

CTI23-059

RC23-0088

CC23-0092

RR22-0747

Solar Panels

Commercial Tenant Improvement

Commercial Counter Review

Solar Panels

Residential Counter Review

Residential Counter Review

Residential Counter Review

Residential Counter Review

Commercial Tenant Improvement

Sign Permit

Sign Permit

Residential Remodel

Commercial Tenant Improvement

Residential Counter Review

Commercial Counter Review

Residential Remodel

Date Permitted

Address

02/15/2023

02/15/2023

02/17/2023

02/17/2023

02/17/2023

02/17/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/21/2023

02/23/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/24/2023

02/28/2023

02/28/2023

479 E WENDELL WAY

3721 S State Street

3125 S State Street

355 E BAIRD CIR

155 E BURTON AVE

356 W 2700 S

486 E WENDELL WAY

2625 S 300 E

418 E FRONT AVE

2791 S STATE ST

898 W FINE DR

2745 S DAVIS GROVE LN

449 E 3900 S

286 E NEW CENTURY LN

2565 S 300 W

948 W Teal Run Way

Case Description

Fluent Solar- Solar Panels 479
Wendell Way

Premier Pawn - Repair vehicle
impact damage

Mountain West Timber -
Electrical repair from flood

Shield Energy- Solar Panels

Furnace Replacement- Pluming
Utah

Re-roof- D. Kemp Roofing

Pateo Costruction INC- Window
enralgement to meet Egress

Superior Water & Air- Water
Heater Replacement 2625 S
300 E

St. Mark's Millcreek- Remodel

M Graphics & Sign- Vape For
You

Davis Signs Utah- Border States

West Short Home Bathroom
Remodel

Limitless Holdings- Restrooms
and electrical

Furnace Replacement

Ferguson - Kitchen display -
Sink line, gas, electrical

Owner Builder - Walk out
basement

Owner

Jim Gibbs

Fred James Bacon Il

Springbar Property
Holdings, LLC

Anne Wolters

801 Property Brothers

Lars Call

Armando Ramirez

Moises and Javie
Castaneda

Episcopal Managemet
Corporation for South
Salt Lake

Thuy Tai Phan

Rendezous Mointail
Holdings LLC

Fatuma and Ali Tussuf

MILLCREEK
PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT, LLC

Nathan Smith

FAMILIAN NW INC

Syuzanna
Hovhannisyan

Contractor

Fluent Solar

Stephen Martindale

Greg Adams

Shield Energy

Plumbing Utah

Dave Kemp

Patco Construction

INC

Superior Water and Air

House 2 Home Paint &

Remodel LLC

M Graphics and Signs

Inc

Davis Signs Utah

West Shore Home

Brandon Jensen

Brian Jackson

Syuzanna
Hovhannisyan

SQFT Valuation

16,729.90

11,726.00

2,000.00

28,272.00

8,770.00

25,500.00

2,500.00

3,000.00

14,991.00

20,000.00

25,000.00

6,000.00

Parcel

16312520130000

16311520160000

16303050040000

16312060190000

16191560170000

15243790060000

16312530070000

16193830030000

16302600200000

16301060030000

15352000510000

15244830620000

16314030170000

16303830580000

15244030150000

15352520110000



Permit # Permit Type Date Permitted Address Case Description Owner Contractor SQFT Valuation Parcel

SPE23-087 Sign Permit 02/28/2023 3566 S 300 W Visiblility Signs for Graham Fire - GBH Capital LLC Alicia Hansen 9,883.09 15362010290000
(4) wall signs

Total # Of Permits: 32 Valuation Total: 1,219,165.39




